US
UK
Taiwan
China
Singapore
+1-847-639-6400   sales@coilcraft.com
+44-1236-730595   sales@coilcraft-europe.com
+886-2-2264 3646   sales@coilcraft.com.tw
+86-21-6218 8074   sales@coilcraft.com.cn
+ 65-6484 8412   sales@coilcraft.com.sg
© Coilcraft Inc. 2017
This product may not be used in medical or high
risk applications without prior Coilcraft approval.
Specification subject to change without notice.
Please check web site for latest information.
Sample
& buy
Support
& FAQ
Web
page
Tools &
software
Shielded Power Inductors - SER2900
Document 644-1
		    Inductance2	   DCR3	 SRF		    Isat (A)5	 	            Irms (A)6
		   ±10% 	 (mOhms)	   typ4	 10%	 20%	 30%	 20°C	 40°C
	   Part number1	 (µH)	 nom    max	 (MHz)	 drop	 drop	 drop	 rise	 rise
SER2915L-152KL	 1.5	 1.50	 1.65	 60	 100	 >100	 >100	 20	 30
SER2915H-222KL	 2.2	 1.86	 2.05	 40	 100	 >100	 >100	 20	 30
SER2915L-222KL	 2.2	 1.50	 1.65	 50	 82.0	 84.0	 84.8	 20	 30
SER2918H-332KL	 3.3	 2.60	 2.86	 40	 91.0	 92.5	 93.6	 20	 28
SER2915H-332KL	 3.3	 1.86	 2.05	 30	 62.0	 66.9	 68.4	 20	 30
SER2915L-332KL	 3.3	 1.50	 1.65	 40	 48.0	 54.0	 57.0	 20	 30
SER2918H-472KL	 4.7	 2.60	 2.86	 30	 59.0	 61.2	 62.4	 20	 28
SER2915H-472KL	 4.7	 1.86	 2.05	 25	 42.0	 48.0	 50.1	 20	 30
SER2915L-472KL	 4.7	 1.50	 1.65	 30	 33.0	 36.9	 39.0	 20	 30
SER2918H-682KL	 6.8	 2.60	 2.86	 25	 42.0	 45.0	 45.9	 20	 28
SER2915H-682KL	 6.8	 1.86	 2.05	 20	 30.0	 34.5	 36.2	 20	 30
SER2915L-682KL	 6.8	 1.50	 1.65	 25	 22.0	 26.0	 27.8	 20	 30
SER2918H-103KL	 10	 2.60	 2.86	 20	 28.0	 31.2	 32.1	 20	 28
SER2915H-103KL	 10	 1.86	 2.05	 15	 18.0	 21.5	 23.4	 20	 30
SER2915L-103KL	 10	 1.50	 1.65	 20	 13.0	 16.2	 17.6	 20	 30
SER2918H-153KL	 15	 2.60	 2.86	 16	 18.0	 21.2	 21.9	 20	 28
SER2915H-153KL	 15	 1.86	 2.05	 12	 11.5	 14.0	 15.2	 20	 30
SER2915L-153KL	 15	 1.50	 1.65	 15	 7.5	 9.8	 11.0	 20	 30
SER2918H-223KL	 22	 2.60	 2.86	 15	 12.0	 14.0	 15.0	 20	 28
SER2915H-223KL	 22	 1.86	 2.05	 10	 7.0	 8.6	 9.6	 20	 30
SER2915L-223KL	 22	 1.50	 1.65	 10	 4.5	 6.0	 6.8	 20	 30
SER2918H-333KL	 33	 2.60	 2.86	 10	 7.0	 8.7	 9.6	 20	 28
SER2915H-333KL	 33	 1.86	 2.05	 8	 4.0	 5.1	 5.9	 20	 30
SER2915L-333KL	 33	 1.50	 1.65	 7	 2.0	 2.6	 3.3	 20	 30
Core material  Ferrite
Core and winding loss  See www.coilcraft.com/coreloss
Terminations  Leads: RoHS compliant tin-silver over copper
Base pad: RoHS compliant gold over nickel over phos bronze